	科  
  目 
目
編號
	國語
	數學
	社會
	自然
	英語
	體育
	電腦
	音樂
	美勞
	綜合
	書法
	健
康
	閩
語
	共讀

	1
	11
課
測驗
	
	
	
	
	扣球

	
	
	口罩自畫像
	計劃書
	第一週
	第六課
	L3
課文朗讀
	王永慶

	2
	12
課測驗
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	影片留言
	第二週
	
	L3
詞語
朗讀
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	第三週
	
	放雞鴨
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
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505 線上作業完成檢核表 ( 舉 例 )    

科          目     目   編號  國 語  數 學  社 會  自 然  英 語  體 育  電 腦  音 樂  美 勞  綜 合  書 法  健   康  閩   語  共 讀  

1  11   課   測 驗      扣 球      口 罩 自 畫 像  計 劃 書  第 一 週  第 六 課  L 3   課 文 朗 讀  王 永 慶  

2  12   課 測 驗          影 片 留 言  第 二 週   L 3   詞 語   朗 讀   

3            第 三 週   放 雞 鴨   

4                

5                

6                

7                

